POS

Open Expert

DTX EXPERT
1

O O NGOV A~AWN

OPEN INTERMEDIATE
1
2

#1
#4
#53
#24
#19
#8
#16
#90
#391
#12
#46
#30

H4
#1
#30
#24
#53
#8
#16
#90
#71
#12

#12
#23

Name

Tyler Seguin
Justin Jones
Don Taylor
Fred Duchesneau
Brandon Seguin
Liam Caskie
Dave Pouliot
Brandon Newman
Bentley Thistlethwaite
Gabriel Boisvert
Sean Hoy
Dominic Beaulac

Justin Jones
Tyler Seguin
Dominic Beaulac
Fred Duchesneau
Don Taylor
Liam Caskie
Dave Pouliot
Brandon Newman
Hughes Pontriand
Gabriel Boisvert

Loic Nadeau
Mateo Racine

Home Town

Welland, ON
Holley, NY
Port Colborne, ON
Trois-Rivieres, QB
Welland, ON
Brantford, ON
Quebec City, QB
Batavia, NY
Woodstock, ON
Granby, QB
Kitchener, ON
Nicolet, QB

Holley, NY
Welland, ON
Nicolet, QB
Trois-Rivieres, QB
Port Colborne, ON
Brantford, ON
Quebec City, QB
Batavia, NY
Sorel-Tracy, QB
Granby, QB

Bike

HONDA
HUSQVARNA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM
ROTAX

HUSQVARNA
HONDA
GAS GAS
HONDA
YAMAHA
HONDA
KTM
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI

Rd1

Shannonville

23
20
18
16
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7

23
20

Total

23
20
18
16
14
13
12
11
10

23
20
18
16
14
13
12
11
10

23
20



DTX INTERMEDIATE
1

O O NGOV A~AWN

OPEN NOVICE
1

O O NGOV A~AWN

#14
#70
#82
#19
#171
#96
#30
#290
#100
#26

#12
#96
#23
#70
#14
#100
#30
#82
#290

#5
#12R
#333

#23

#38

#25
#353
#151
#22T

Nathan Peacock
Seth Little,
Shane Corbeil
Phillipe Trudel
Alex Gagnon
Jordan Beaulac
Samuel Gagne
Logan Wilson
Shawn Rupert
Alex Olsen

Loic Nadeau
Jordan Beaulac
Mateo Racine
Seth Little
Nathan Peacock
Shawn Rupert
Samuel Gagne
Shane Corbeil
Logan Wilson

Aaden Johnson
Riley Cote
Tyler Thompson
Daniel Dorst
Antoine Boucher
Vincent Wilson
Sean Trendell
Miguel Faucher
Frederic Boucher

HONDA
Welland, ON SUZUKI
Welland, ON YAMAHA
HONDA
Rockwood, ON HONDA
HONDA
Wellland, ON
Welland, ON
Rockwood, ON HONDA

18
16
14

12
11
10

(o]

23
20
18
16
14
13
12
11
10

23
20
18
16
14
13
12
11
10

18
16
14
13
12
11
10

0o

23
20
18
16
14
13
12
11
10

23
20
18
16
14
13
12
11
10



10
11
12
13
14

DTX NOVICE

85cc

A W N =

VETERAN
1

2
3
4

#243
#28
#24
#26

#391

#5
#12R
#23
#38
#22T
#353
#151
#25
#92
#28
#24
#26
#391

#754
#13
#27
#22

#71
#391
#19T
#171

Andrew Humenuik
Noah Bingham
Mike Graham

Pascal Oliver Poisson

Ava Thistlethwaite

Aaden Johnson
Riley Cote
Daniel Dorst
Antoine Boucher
Frederic Boucher
Sean Trendell
Miguel Faucher
Vincent Wilson
Patrice Berger
Noah Bingham
Mike Graham
Pascal Olivier Poisson
Ava Thistlethwaite

Ace Simiana
Hunter Weasner
Karson Graham

Victor Racine

Hugues Pontriand
Bentley Thistlethwaite
Philippe Trudel
Alex Gagnon

Ul O N 0 ©

23
20
18
16

23
20
18
16

Ul o N 00 ©

23
20
18
16

23
20
18
16



O 00 N O N

VINTAGE LITES
1

2
3
4

VINTAGE OPEN
1

N U1 A WN

ATV Open

NOoOO U A, WN

ATV PRO
1

#233
#11
#94
#19
#92

#19
#66
#243
#9

#233
#11
#49
#26
#19

#333

#551
#1
#19
#92
#282
#15
#64

#454

Brent Thompson
Yves Boisvert
Dan Doreen
Glen Brown
Patirce Berger

Glen Brown
Bruce Durfy
Andrew Humenuik
Abi Harrett

Brent Thompson
Yves Boisvert
Bill Harrett
Alex Olsen
Glen Brown
Tyler Thompson

Jeremy Meunier
Peter Grison
Adam Minnie

Fletcher Wehmeyer
Steven Dombroskie
David English
Pierre Mayer

Guillame Fafard

14
13
12
11
10

23
20
18
16

23
20
18
16
14
13

23
20
18
16
14
13
12

23

14
13
12
11
10

23
20
18
16

23
20
18
16
14
13

23
20
18
16
14
13
12

23



50cc Shaft

50cc Chain

65cc

O O NGOV A~ WN

[y
o

1
2
3

1

v A WN

#551
#64
#282
#19
#92
#17
#402
#15
#87

#32
#01
#24

#13
#54
#32
#20
#132

#754
#13
#54

Jeremy Meunier
Pierre Mayer
Steven Dombroskie
Adam Minnie
Fletcher Wehmeyer
Michael Knight
Anna-Belle Fafard
David English
Ryan Scanlon

Jason Simiana
Keastyn Graham
Easton McCaffrey

Hunter Weasner
Ryan Taylor
Jason Simiana
Koen Graham
Abigael Kehoe

Ace Simiana
Hunter Weasner
Ryan Taylor

20
18
16
14
13
12
11
10

23
20
18

23
20
18
16
14

23
20
18

20
18
16
14
13
12
11
10

23
20
18

23
20
18
16
14

23
20
18
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